
 

 

 

 

24hrs w/ Amankora Gangtey	
Amankora		
John Reed: 975 2 331 333		
jreed@aman.com			 
		
Adventure in the Kimberley		
True North Adventure Cruises		
Peter Trembath: +61 8 419906670	
tremby@truenorth.com.au 		
			 
The Beaumont Sundae Experience
The Beaumont			 
Jannes Soerensen: +44 7921353015
Jannes.soerensen@thebeaumont.com	
			 
Behind the scenes - Changing of 
the Guard			 
NoteWorthy			 
Nicola Butler:  +44 203 051 5165	
nicola@noteworthy.co.uk		
			 
Capture Vacation Memories 
Worldwide			 
Flytographer			 
Nicole Smith: 1.888.211.7178		
hello@flytographer.com		
			 
Chad Clark CERTIFIED 25		
Chad Clark Travel Ventures		
Chad Clark:  602.266.4000		
cclark@chadclarktravel.com		
			 
Dolomites Luxury Hiking Safari	
Dolomite Mountains	
Agustina Lagos Marmol:  
+39 3479217405 			 
agustina@dolomitemountains.com	
			 
	
				  

Experience Broadway from  
the Show Stage 			 
The Chatwal Hotel, New York		
Jennifer Freire:  212.764.6200		
jfreire@thechatwalny.com		
			 
Fairy Tale Castle Experience		
Ashford Castle			 
Paula Carroll: 00353 94 9546003 	
pcarroll@ashfordcastle.com		
			 
French Imperial Luxury
Les Prés d’Eugénie
Arnaud Séhébiade:  
+33 (0)5 58 05 06 07
arnaud.sehebiade@chainethermale.fr	
			 
Great Wall Private Banquet		
Imperial Tours			 
Guy Rubin: +86 13501201902		
guy@imperialtours.net		
			 
G-RO Smart Carry-On Luggage	
G-RO				  
Skylar Dammers: 805.807.9851	
Email: skylar@g-ro.com		
			 
Luxurious & Hydrating Mountain 
Chapstick	 		
Waldorf Astoria Park City		
John Bagley : 435.647.5537		
John.Bagley@WaldorfAstoria.com	

				  

Magnificent Hotel Mini-Bar		
The Greenwich Hotel		
Jenna O’Neil: 646.203.0031		
joneill@thegreenwichhotel.com	
			 
Minaret Station Helicopter Experience               	
Minaret Station			 
Matt Wallis: 64 021 736 180                          	
info@minaretstation.com		
			 
Mongolia’s Golden Eagle Festival 	
Nomadic Expeditions 		
Jalsa Urubshurow: +1 609.860.9008	
Jalsa@NomadicExpeditions.com	
			    
Night Symphonies of the Rainforest	
Metropolitan Touring		
Tamara Karolys: 1.800.310.5745	
tkarolys@metropolitan-touring.com	
			 
Platte Canyon Overnight Yurt 
Experience			 
Brush Creek Ranch Luxury Collection	
Kymberly Milroy: 604.764.6546	
Kymberly.milroy@brushcreekranch.com	
			 
Pop-Up Volcano Adventure		
Four Seasons Hualalai		
Leighton Kitagawa: 949.916.5754	
Leighton.Kitagawa@fourseasons.com	
			 
Progressive Parisian Culinary Journey	
Le Bristol Paris			 
Thomas Mattei:  
+33 1 53 43 43 58		
Thomas.mattei@oetkercollection.com

		

Otherworldly Beauty of Lake Titicaca	
Peru Empire Co.			 
Michelle Wall: +51 1 700 5137		
michelle@pec.pe			 
				  
Sea of Love Table 			 
Palazzo Avino			 
Mariella Avino: 0039089818181	
mariella.avino@palazzoavino.com	
			 
Singita Wildlife Protector Experience	
Singita                                                             	
Kendra Vellante: 203.856.1406      	
Kendra.V@singita.com 		
			 
Southwestern Colorado Dunton 
Experiences 			 
Dunton Life			 
Christina Rossi: 828.435.2183		
crossi@duntonlife.com		
	
The Ultimate Travelling Camp	
The Ultimate Travelling Camp	
Maggi Nixon: +44 20 7808 5691	
maggi.nixon@tutc.com		
	
Ultimate Sydney Experience        
Local Eyes Sydney                                                               	
Jamie Creer- +61 409 669 690                	
jamie@localeyessydney.com.au           	
			 
	

Special Thanks to:

Event Production										          Video Creative & Design
Steve LeVine Entertainment & Public Relations							       Fisher
Steve LeVine: 480.284.6033									         Greg Fisher:  602.955.2707
steve@slentertainment.com									         gf@fisherphx.com



 

 

Principal

CHAD CLARK TRAVEL VENTURES

Our company works with people who recognize that the types of trips they want require 
more than time and planning – they require knowledge, experience and connections, 
all of which Clark and his team can provide. Chad is about enjoying the best life has to 
offer and helping others enjoy it too. Life is too short. Time is precious. Experiences and 

moments matter the most. Go beyond executive class travel and go for a Chad Clark Travel Ventures Certified™ 
Experience. It’s travel that once you experience it, there’s no going back. 

Chad Clark Travel Ventures also provides consulting services to fine hotels, resorts and other travel related 
companies connecting their products & services with high net worth consumers and their representatives. 

The CHAD CLARK CERTIFIED 25 is the first of its kind in the travel industry, this initiative will consist of an  
annual list of the top 25 best travel experiences to be had throughout the world. For more information on 
“Chad Clark Certified 25,” please visit http://www.chadclarkcertified.com 

		         #cctvcertified 					      	        #CCcertified25
CHAD CLARK TRAVEL VENTURES

4518 N. 32nd Street 
Phoenix, AZ 85018

602-266-4000
cclark@chadclarktravel.com

CHAD CLARK

Chad Clark, an authority on experiential travel and a self-proclaimed  
“experience junkie.”  Clark gave up corporate life to follow his love for 
food, wine, culture, destinations, a.k.a. extraordinary travel experiences, 
and turn it into a business that helps people make the most of their most  
precious commodity – their time. 

Whether traveling with friends, family or alone on a research trip, Clark is all 
about the experience – and when he finds one he is passionate about, he 
just has to share it with his clients and friends. He and his company have the  
contacts, relationships and dedication necessary to ensure his clients have the 
best possible experiences. Clark has dedicated his life to travel and is amassing 
an ever-growing “Experience Journal” that he shares online through social 
media. Viewers can follow Clark through Rome, Sydney, Paris and even in his 
own backyard golfing in Scottsdale, Arizona. Clark and his team are committed 
to sampling, connecting, building relationships and, in essence, helping his 
clients live their next big adventure. 

TOP TRAVEL SPECIALIST SINCE 2015


